
ALL CREDIT CARD TRANSACTIONS $1

*burger 15.00
Lettuce, Tomato, Red Onion, Mayo and Pickles on a 
toasted Bun served with French Fries, Slaw or Rice

*deluxe cheese burger 16.50
Cheddar Cheese, Lettuce,Cheddar Cheese, Lettuce, Tomato, Red Onion, Mayo and 
Pickles on a toasted Bun served with French Fries, Slaw 

or Rice

*Ballard Burger 17.50
House made Pimento Cheese, Bacon and Cheddar 

Cheese on a toasted Bun served with French Fries, Slaw 
or Rice

*Blue cheese bacon burger 17.50*Blue cheese bacon burger 17.50
Danish Blue Cheese, Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato, Red 

Onion, Mayo and Pickles on a toasted Bun served with 
French Fries, Slaw or Rice

*Mushroom Swiss Burger 17.50
Sauteed Mushrooms, Caramelized Onions, Swiss Sauteed Mushrooms, Caramelized Onions, Swiss 

Cheese, Lettuce, Tomato, Red Onion, Mayo and Pickles 
on a toasted Bun served with French Fries, Slaw or Rice

*hangover Burger 18.50
Bacon, Cheddar Cheese, Fried Egg, Lettuce, Tomato, 
Red Onion, Mayo and Pickles on a toasted Bun served 

with French Fries, Slaw or Rice

burgers
Sub Vegan Veggie Patty. Sub Guten Free Bun $2. Sub Tots $1 

ol cons chicken fried chicken sandwich 17.50
Hatties famous Chicken Fried Chicken, Cheddar Cheese, 

Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato, Red Onion, Mayo and Pickles 
on a toasted Bun served with French Fries, Slaw or Rice

blt 14.50
DailyDaily’s thick cut Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato and Mayo on 
toasted Sour Dough served with French Fries, Slaw or 

Rice

grown up grilled cheese 14.50
Cheddar, Swiss and Parmesan Cheese, Tomatoes and 

Grilled Onions on Sour Dough served with French Fries, 
Slaw or Rice

veggie sandwich 13.00veggie sandwich 13.00
Cream Cheese, Lettuce, Tomato, Onion, Pepperoncini, 

Pickles, Spinach, Cheddar and Swiss Cheese on toasted 
Wheat served with French Fries, Slaw or Rice

sandwiches dessert

sides

big ass pie 7.50
Ask your server about our current flavor

big ass pie a la mode 8.50
Challa Bread Pudding 7.50

ice cream 2.25

Avocado 2.25 

coleslaw 3.25

french fries 5.75/7.75

rice 2.25

sweet potato fries 6.50

tater tots 7.25

black beans 3.75black beans 3.75

soups & salads
lunch



ALL CREDIT CARD TRANSACTIONS $1

* Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, 
shellfish or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness, 

especially if you have certain medical conditions

*chicken fried chicken breakfast 17.50
Hattie’s famous Chicken Fried Chicken smothered in 
Country Gravy served with 2 Eggs cooked your way, 

Hashbrowns and Toast

*Hatties Bennies 17.50
YYour choice of Meat or Veggie with 2 Poached Eggs on a 
toasted English Muffin served with Hattie’s Hollandaise 

and Hashbrowns
PICK ONE: Chicken Fried Chicken, Bacon, Ham, Chicken Sausage, 

Veggie Sausage or Spinach-Garlic-Tomato

*Eggs & Hashbrowns 13.00
2 Eggs cooked your wa2 Eggs cooked your way, Hashbrowns and your choice of 

Toast

Biscuits & Gravy 13.50
House made Biscuits and Sausage Gravy

Half Order 7.50

*rice, beans & Eggs 12.00
Jasmine Rice, Black Beans and 2 Eggs cooked your way Jasmine Rice, Black Beans and 2 Eggs cooked your way 

served with Pico de Gallo and Rachero Sauce on the 
side

favorites

*max wich 12.00
Everything Bagel, Cream Cheese, Over Medium Egg, 

Bacon and Cheddar Cheese

*Armando wich 12.00
English Muffin, Ham, Tomatoes, Spinach, Cheddar 

Cheese, Over Medium Egg and Cream Cheese

*Sammie 13.00*Sammie 13.00
House made Biscuit, Chicken Sausage, Over Medium 

Egg, Tomatoes, Spinach and Cheddar Cheese covered in 
Country Gravy

*Breakfast Taco 12.00
Two Eggs scrambled, Hashbrowns, Cheddar Cheese and 

Paprika Folded into a Large Flour Tortilla
Add Bacon, Sausage, Chicken Sausage or Add Bacon, Sausage, Chicken Sausage or Veggie Sausage 3.25

Sub Corn Tortilla’s for 3 little baby tacos

sandwiches
hotcakes 13.00

2 fluffy Buttermilk Hotcakes

Dara’s Challah French Toast 9.50
3 battered-soaked Challah slices and powdered sugar

sweets

toast 4.00
Sour Dough, Wheat, Rye, English Muffin, Biscuit or 

Gluten Free

*eggs
One Egg 2.25
Two Eggs 4.25

meat 4.25meat 4.25
Bacon, Sausage, Veggie Sausage, Ham or Chicken 

Sausage

hashbrowns 5.25
Add Avocado 2.25
Add Cheddar 2.25
Add Veggies 2.75

Add Cheddar & Add Cheddar & Veggies 4.25

Everything bagel with cream cheese 5.00
single french toast 3.75

single hotcake 6.25

sides

*audrey scramble 16.50
3 Eggs scrambled with Tomatoes, Onions, Spinach, 

Mushrooms and Cheddar Cheese served with 
Hashbrowns and your choice of Toast

*Maggie scramble 16.50
3 Eggs scrambled with Bacon, Spinach and Cheddar 3 Eggs scrambled with Bacon, Spinach and Cheddar 
Cheese served with Hashbrowns and your choice of 

Toast

*Italian Scramble 16.50
3 Eggs scrambled with Chicken Sausage, Onions and 
Cheddar Cheese served with Hashbrowns and your 

choice of Toast

*Good Scramble 16.50*Good Scramble 16.50
3 Eggs scrambled with Bacon, Tomatoes, Onions, Green 

Chilies, Spinach and Cheddar Cheese served with 
Hashbrowns and your choice of Toast

scrambles
breakfast


